1.877.770.2937
info@AzerSci.com AzerSci.com
The new SureTemp™ Incubator series provides the highest level of temperature control with uniformity and stability
levels that are unmatched by competitive models in the same class.
Each incubator is equipped with the SureCheck™ data logging system for verification of chamber temperature. The
SureCheck™ system records temperature data points as often as every 60 seconds and stores this information on a
flash drive. The data can then be viewed and saved using the included SureCheck™ software. The recorded data can
also be used to plot temperature points on a graph or exported to a spread sheet program for verification or storage/

For customer service call: 1-877-770-2937
Fax an order: 610-901-3046
Ordering Information:
ES59523-40* SureTemp™ Dual Convection Incubator, 40 Liters with SureTemp™ Data Logging Software, 115V
ES59523-70* SureTemp™ Dual Convection Incubator, 70 Liters with SureTemp™ Data Logging Software, 115V
ES59523-130 SureTemp™ Dual Convection Incubator, 130 Liters with SureTemp™ Data Logging Software, 115V
Optional Accessory Shelves (2 each included with each Incubator)
ES59523-40-SH Extra Shelf, stainless steel, for ES59523-40
ES59523-70-SH Extra Shelf, stainless steel, for ES59523-70
ES59523-130-SH Extra Shelf, stainless steel, for ES59523-130
Optional Shakers (Compatible with ES59523-70 and ES59523-130 Only)
ES59450 BenchRocker™ 2D (See-Saw) rocker, 14 x 12 inch platform, variable speed 2-30 rpm, 115V
ES59452 BenchRocker™ 3D (Nutating) rocker, 12 x 12 inch platform, variable speed 2-30 rpm, 115V
ES59437 Orbi-Shaker Orbital shaker, 13 x 12 inch platform, variable speed 30-150 rpm, 115V
(Optional flask clamps & platforms available, visit www.azerscientific.com for a complete listing.)
                                                                                                   *115V with plug, For 230V (with EU plug), please add (-).
Also Available:
• Exceptional temperature uniformity